BamitkE

Hmi#E: MGB-SX02

HhRH:2024 £4 A 26 H

FXCHkA =41t

FXC13-DC-400045-R1.2

B | Y—Tay

Iil3
He




A %E: MGB-SX02

BEXREH
RERE IEEE 802.3z, MSA
A—YRyriR—k | 1000BASE-SX2 x 1 7R—K(LC IR %)
Duplex Full EE
Auto Negotiation I
B 1310 nm
piriasll -9 ~ -3dBm
RERE -21 ~ -3dBm
HHBRE 0dB~12dB
ERyY—T I ITU-T G.651 50/125 um MMF / 62.5/125 ym MMF
EEERMER)X | 62.5125um 2m~1km (fzxE 8 500MHz/km)
50/125 u'm 2m~2km (fzxE 8 500MHz/km)
HEEN =1.0W
BRIEEH EERERELEE 0°C~70°C/15%~95% XfEBLE_L
REFREIRE -40°C~70°C/90% AT X#EBHECL
Stk 13.9mm (W) x57 .4mm (D) x10.32mm (H)
DDM 3t i Yes
BEE 189
R RoHS ##
EEt MTBF 241,248h (& 25°C)
Eye Safety Class 1 Laser Product

X YUVFE-RRIT7AN\DIT7ERVHFEIRICEUVIEEEHNRGYET,

FXCHAX &4t




